
LED BACKLIT PANEL LIGHT

Model LPB NEW 36W-6000K  

Watts 36W        

Input Voltage AC220-240V 50/60HZ

Colour Temp  

Lumens Output 4320lm

CRI >80 

Size 1200x300x34 mm

Lifespan 30,000hours

IP Grade IP20 

Beam Angle (°)

Housing Colour White

Technical Specification

Product Features

Light Source SMD

•    With PS diffuser.

•   High transmittance.

•  UGR<19.

•  For Office room, meeting room, class room, library, Shopping mall, supermarket, 
     hotel,Hospital, canteen, theater, bank, subway station etc.

120°

Dimmable   NO

3A AUSTRALIA LIGHTING

E-mail: 3alighting@gmail.com

* The information in this datasheet may be changed by 3A Lighting at any time without prior notice.

20

6000K

600

34

300

300

1200


	页 1

