

LED BACKLIT PANEL LIGHT

Product Features

- · With PS diffuser.
- · High transmittance.
- UGR<19.
- For Office room, meeting room, class room, library, Shopping mall, supermarket, hotel, Hospital, canteen, theater, bank, subway station etc.

Technical Specification

Model	LPB NEW 36W-6000K	
Watts	36W	
Input Voltage	AC220-240V 50/60HZ	
Colour Temp	6000K	
Lumens Output	4320lm	
CRI	>80	
Size	1200x300x34 mm	
Lifespan	30,000hours	
IP Grade	IP20	
Beam Angle (°)	120°	
Light Source	SMD	
Dimmable	NO	
Housing Colour	White	

















